Sample Name
Cat No.
Lot No.

:C3a (70-77)
‘RP20511
:PE9031902

Time Processed : 9:29:55

Month-Day-Year Processed : 03/05/2019

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)
Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm
<<LC Time Program>>

Time

0.01

25.00

25.01

27.00

27.01

32.00

32.01

Module
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column :Inertsil ODS-3 4.6 x 250 mm

Equipment:GK12010012

mV

<Chromat

Command
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ogram>

Value

65
95
95

27

1Detector A Channel 1 220nm

i N
400 ?
: N
300~
200~ 3
] 0
4 [{e]
B —
: o N~ o
s s§ 5 = 2 g
g S5 8 d a a
B 6o o S b g
| [ I I I
0 5 10 15 20 25
min
<Peak Table>
Detector A Channel 1 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area%
1 8.783 1143 196 0.047
2 9.127 2408546 407851 99.294
3 9.639 1031 251 0.043
4 10.571 2863 399 0.118
5 13.710 1590 135 0.066
6 16.411 2495 240 0.103
7 16.564 1624 185 0.067
8 17.131 1175 159 0.048
9 18.176 1449 156 0.060
10 19.319 1356 178 0.056
11 21.517 1083 188 0.045
12 24.640 1313 158 0.054
Total 2425668 410097 100.000




